"GLI.I

Grado: 1
Clase: 60 + 50 + 40 + 30

Ord. Dors Perro Guia
1 8 ALEGRIA  Antonio Reyes
2 7 MAYA Veronica Bermejo
3 6 NIZA Reyes Casado
4 1 FANTASTIC Carmen Serrano
5 3 GAMBERRO Carmen Serrano
6 2 CLEO Carmen Serrano
7 11 FANTO Jose Tur Mayans
8 5 PRINCE Marta Garcia
9 19 ICE Alejandra Benitez

PRUEBA: Eivissa

Club

Eivissa
Buscans
Buscans
Buscans
Buscans
Buscans
Eivissa
Buscans
Insular

CLUB DE AGILITY EIVISSA

Clasificacion Final

Licenc.

C00497D50
C00814 50
C00798 50
C00781C50
C00781B50
TRAM 1230
C00634 60
C00800 40
C00738 60

22/02/2014
Juez: Salvador Reyes
Obstaculos Metros  Velocidad T.RS. T.RM.
MANGA 1: 16 140,00 2,80 50,00 100,00
MANGA 2: 16 140,00 2,80 50,00 100,00
F -> Faltas R -> Rehuses T -> Tiempo V -> Velocidad
MANGA 1 (Agility) MANGA 2 (Jumping)
F R T V P Calif. F R T V P Calif.
0 0 4218 3,32 0,00 EX 1 0 5147 2,72 6,47 MB
0 0 3661 382 0,00 EX 0 0 200,00 0,70 100,00 EL
1 0 2919 480 5,00 EX 0 0 200,00 0,70 100,00 EL
1 0 3207 437 500 EX 0 0 200,00 0,70 100,00 EL
0 2 4312 3,25 10,00 MB 0 0 200,00 0,70 100,00 EL
0 0 200,00 0,70 100,0 EL 1 1 4948 2,83 10,00 MB
2 2 5599 250 2599 BU 0 0 200,00 0,70 100,00 EL
0 0 200,00 0,70 100,0 EL 1 2 6844 205 3344 NC
0 0 200,00 0,70 100,0 EL 0 0 200,00 0,70 100,00 EL

24/02/2014

Individual

P -> Penalizaciones

T

93,65
236,61
229,19
232,07
243,12
249,48
255,99
268,44
400,00

Totales
P

6,47
100,00
105,00
105,00
110,00
110,00
125,99
133,44
200,00



